


Raw

RN

JE

JENGEEN

Raw

Raw

414x10*
412x10*

410x10*
.408x10*
.406x10*
404x10*

402x10*
400x10*

288.0

287.5

287.0

286.5

286.0

4672.0

4671.5

4671.0

4670.5

4670.0

MHC_AUX_BRD_TEMP

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (13—May—13 23:18:22)

MHC_VOLT_REF

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (13—May—13 23:18:22)

MHC_AUX_BRD_VOLT_REF

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (13—May—13 23:18:22)



Raw

Raw

Raw

N

N

—

N

N

—

N

N

N

N

—

N

—

N

N

N

63770x10*

63765x10*
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